
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

588
111
313
5

228
7

987
970
39
510
775

Name

SAMUEL DE SOUZA PACHECO
ALEX CAVALCA
DARLAM MARCONDES DA SILVA
AVACIR CHAVES
RISCLIVE OZORIO CAETANO DA SILVA
JULIO CESAR SAUERBECK
FABIO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
JACK EMERSON RIBEIRO PITALUGA
VILSON JACINTO DE MATOS JUNIOR
FRANCISCO UHLICK
RENAN VIEIRA

Best Tm

40.993

44.847

44.968

46.186

47.811

48.138

48.534

49.015

52.287

52.779

53.332

Diff

-
+3.854
+3.975
+5.193
+6.818
+7.145
+7.541
+8.022
+11.294
+11.786
+12.339

In Lap

10
9
9
6
9
6
7
8
3
5
6

Cidade

JAGUARUNA
PINHEIRO PRETO
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
SÃO JOSÉ
SAO BENTO DO SUL
JOINVILLE

Patrocínio

MADEIREIRA PACHECO
CPEL INDÚSTRIA DE PAPEL
CITY PARTS MACIBRAS MARFE/ ZORBA RACING
NENE MOTOS
MOTO SCHOLL ACADEMIA OFICINA DO CORPO
CITY PARTS
EXPRESSO INTERLAGOS
PRO ONE-MITAS-DMF RACING-MR PRO-AV TECH-JACK MOTO PARTS
ELETROSUL CENTRAIS ELETRICAS S.A
MOTODROMO RIO REPRESO
PLANETA MOTOS

Sorted on Best Lap timeCatarinense de Supercross
Especial B

2º Treino

Practice

São Bento do Sul 0,000 Km
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